Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

FC Ristnurk

#0 Christer Péder
#1 Kristofer Virkoja
#2 Morten Orgma
#3 Santeri Sapp
#4 Vaigo Mikson
#5 Ats Tikka

#6 Kevin Lembra

Elva Lahtised meistrivoistlused 2017 - 18. marts | etapp (mehed)
FC Ristnurk - Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood

0-7

18.03.2017 13:00

Elva Giimn véimla

Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
#6 Veiko Kutt

#7 Karl Tammeorg

#15 Deniss Samoilov

#17 Laur Nurme

#18 Marek Naaris

#38 Laur Tammeorg

turniir.ee



Match events
Time
2:08
2:57
6:04
6:27
8:22
9:31

11:56

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood
Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood

Raudteejaama Uhinenud Depood

Player name

[#15] Deniss Samoilov
[#17] Laur Nurme
[#18] Marek Naaris
[#18] Marek Naaris

[#7] Karl Tammeorg



